Schweizerische Bruttopreisliste
inkl. 7.6 % MwSt per
1. März 2010
Best. Nr. Beschreibung Brutto CHF Seite
Ecoline Series
▪ Stand Alone
LWEL60G EL-60G 40-60mW green, Stand Alone, 2-5kpps 204.00 3
LWEL120R EL-120R 100-120mW red, Stand Alone, 2-5kpps 155.00 3
LWEL100B EL-100B guar. 80mW; typ. 100mW / 405nm blue 379.00 NEW
▪ DMX
LWEL50GDMX EL-50G DMX guar. 35mW; typ. 50mW / 532nm green 262.00 NEW
LWEL100GDMX EL-100G DMX max. 100mW green, DMX, 2-5kpps 376.00 3
LWEL150RDMX EL-150R DMX max. 150mW red, DMX, 2-5kpps 224.00 3
▪ Double
LWELD100G EL-D100G 2x 50mW green, DMX, 2-5kpps 362.00 4
LWELD200G EL-D200G 2x 100mW green, DMX, 2-5kpps 620.00 4
▪ RGY Multicolor
LWEL200RGY EL-200RGY 200mW RGY, DMX, 2-5kpps 448.00 5
LWEL250RBV EL-250RBV guar. 180mW; typ. 250mW RBV 760.00 NEW
LWEL400RGY EL-400RGY 400mW RGY, DMX, 2-5kpps 790.00 5
LWEL400RG EL-400RG 400mW red / green, DMX, 2-5kpps 610.00 5
LWEL200SDMX EL-200S DMXguar. 150mW; typ. 200mW red + green 352.00
LWEL200LED EL-200 LED guar. 150mW; typ. 200mW; 3W RGB LED 520.00
Evolution Scan Series
▪ Green
LWES50G ES-50G guar. 40mW; typ. 50mW / 532nm green 376.00
LWES100G ES-100G guar. 80mW; typ. 100mW / 532nm green 520.00
Club Series
LWCS150G CS-150G guaranteed: 100mW typ.: 150mW green (532nm) DMX, ILDA, 20kpps 780.00 9
LWCS250G CS-250G guaranteed: 200mW typ.: 250mW green (532nm) DMX, ILDA, 20kpps 1'100.00 9
LWCS400G CS-400G guaranteed: 300mW typ.: 400mW green (532nm) DMX, ILDA, 20kpps 1'600.00 9
LWCS250RGY CS-250RGY guaranteed: 200mW typ.: 250mW RGY, DMX, ILDA, 20kpps 850.00 10
LWCS400RGY CS-400RGY guaranteed: 350mW typ.: 400mW RGY, DMX, ILDA, 20kpps 1'300.00 10
LWCS400RGB CS-400RGB guaranteed: 250mW typ.: 400mW RGB, DMX, Stand Alone, ILDA, 20kpps 3'000.00 10
LWCS500RGBV CS-500RGBV guar. 350mW; typ. 500mW RGBV (410nm) 2'100.00
LWFLPRO2 FL-PRO2 Flightcase for the Club Series 248.00
Revolution Series
LWRS400G RS-400G guaranteed: 350mW typical: 400mW green (532nm) ILDA, DMX, Stand Alone, 50kpps, Flightcase 3'300.00 13
LWRS800G RS-800G guaranteed: 550mW typical: 800mW green (532nm) ILDA, DMX, Stand Alone, 50kpps, Flightcase 4'900.00 13
LWRS400RGY RS-400RGY guaranteed: 300mW typical: 400mW RGY DMX, ILDA, Sound, 50kpps, Flightcase 2'900.00 16
LWRS800RGY RS-800RGY guaranteed: 700mW typical: 800mW RGY DMX, ILDA, Sound, 50kpps, Flightcase 4'200.00 16
LWRS600RGB RS-600RGB guaranteed: 530mW typical: 600mW RGB !! Equipped with new 435nm blue diode !! DMX,ILDL, Sound, 50kpps, Flightcase 4'800.00
LWRS1000RGBV RS-1000 RGBV guar.800mW; typ.1000mW RGBV (analog) 5'200.00
LWLW80KUpgrade LW-80K Upgrade 80kpps (4°) scanner system upgrade 2'500.00 NEW
LWCT6210HPUpgrade CT-6210HP Upgrade CT-6210HP high-end scanner upgrade 3'800.00 NEW
LWCTUpgrade CT Upgrade CT-6210 Upgrade (60K @ 7°) 3'500.00 17
Proline Series
▪ Green 532nm
LWPro1000G Pro-1000G guaranteed: 800mW typical: 1000mW 532nm green (analogue) ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightcase 8'100.00 19
LWPro1500G Pro-1500G guaranteed: 1300mW typical: 1500mW 532nm green (analogue) ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightcase 10'200.00 19
LWPro2000G Pro-2000G guaranteed: 1700mW typical: 2000mW 532nm green (analogue) ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightcase 11'200.00 19
LWPro2500G Pro-2500G guar. 2000mW; typ. 2500mW / 532nm 14'700.00
LWPro3000G Pro-3000G guaranteed: 2700mW typical: 3000mW 532nm green (analogue) ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightcase 19'700.00 19
LWPro4000G Pro-4000G guaranteed: 3500mW typical: 4000mW 532nm green (analogue) ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightcase 25'000.00 20
LWPro5000G Pro-5000G guaranteed: 4500mW typical: 5000mW 532nm green (analogue) ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightcase 30'000.00 20
LWPro6000G Pro-6000G guaranteed: 5500mW typical: 6000mW 532nm green (analogue) ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightcase 34'500.00 20
LWPro7000G Pro-7000G guaranteed: 6500mW typical: 7000mW 532nm green (analogue) ILDA, DMX… 39'000.00 20
LWPro8000G Pro-8000G guaranteed: 7500mW typical: 8000mW 532nm green (analogue) ILDA, DMX… 41'400.00 20
LWPro10.000G Pro-10.000G guaranteed: 9.5 W typical: 10.0 W 532nm green (analogue) ILDA, DMX… 46'900.00 20
LWPro12.000G Pro-12.000G guaranteed: 11.0 W typical: 12.0 W 532nm green (analogue) ILDA, DMX… 55'100.00 20
LWPro15.000G Pro-15.000G guaranteed: 13.0 W typical: 15.0 W 532nm green (analogue) ILDA, DMX… 61'700.00 20
LWPro20.000G Pro-20.000G guaranteed: 17.0 W typical: 20.0 W 532nm green (analogue) ILDA, DMX… 94'800.00 20
LWPro40.000G Pro-40.000G guar. 35.0W; typ. 40.0W / 532nm 182'600.00
LWCTUpgrade CT Upgrade CT-6210 Upgrade (60K @ 7°) 3'500.00
▪ Blue 473nm
LWPro150B473 Pro-150B-473 guaranteed: 120mW typical: 150mW 473nm blue ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightc. 6'200.00 20
LWPro300B473 Pro-300B-473 guaranteed: 250mW typical: 300mW 473nm blue ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightc. 11'100.00 20
LWCTUpgrade CT Upgrade CT-6210 Upgrade (60K @ 7°) 3'500.00
▪ Red 655nm
LWPro500R655 Pro-500R-655 guaranteed: 450mW typical: 500mW 655nm red ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightc. 3'900.00 20
LWPro2000R655 Pro-2000R-655 guaranteed: 1750mW typical: 2000mW 655nm red ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightc. 6'900.00 20
LWCTUpgrade CT Upgrade CT-6210 Upgrade (60K @ 7°) 3'500.00
▪ RGY Multicolor (532 - 655nm)
LWPro2500RGY Pro-2500RGY guaranteed: 2200mW typical: 2500mW 532-655nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightc. 10'100.00 21
LWPro3500RGY Pro-3500RGY guaranteed: 3000mW typical: 3500mW 532-655nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightc. 14'500.00 21
LWPro5000RGY Pro-5000RGY guaranteed: 4500mW typical: 5000mW 532-655nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightc. 20'700.00 21
LWPro7000RGY Pro-7000RGY guaranteed: 6100mW typical: 7000mW 532-655nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightc. 29'300.00 21
LWCTUpgrade CT Upgrade CT-6210 Upgrade (60K @ 7°) 3'500.00
▪ RGB Fullcolor (473 - 655nm; >6W: 445 - 655nm)
LWPRO700RGB Pro-700RGB guar. 470mW; typ. 700mW RGB 6'200.00
LWPro1000RGB Pro-1000RGB guaranteed: 800mW typical: 1000mW 473nm / 532nm / 650nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightcase 8'100.00 22
LWPro1500RGB Pro-1500RGB guaranteed: 1250mW typical: 1500mW 473nm / 532nm / 650nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightcase 10'400.00 22
LWPro3000RGB Pro-3000RGB guaranteed: 2500mW typical: 3000mW 473nm / 532nm / 650nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightcase 14'900.00 22
LWPro3500RGB Rro-3500RGB guar. 2800mW; typ. 3500mW RGB 20'700.00
LWPro6000RGB Pro-6000RGB guaranteed: 5200mW typical: 6000mW 473nm / 532nm / 650nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightcase 32'800.00 22
LWPro12.000RGB Pro-12.000RGB guar. 9.8W; typ. 12.0W RGB 56'900.00
LWCTUpgrade CT Upgrade CT-6210 Upgrade (60K @ 7°) 3'500.00
Purelight Series
▪ Green 532nm
LWPL3500G532 PL-3500G-532 guar. 3000mW; typ. >3500mW / 532nm 39'700.00
LWPL6000G532 PL-6000G-532 guar. 5000mW; typ. >6000mW / 532nm 50'000.00
Showlight AG ▪ Langfeldstrasse 103 ▪ CH-8500 Frauenfeld ▪ Tel. +41 52 720 32 11 ▪ Fax +41 52 720 41 01
Email info@showlight.com ▪ www.showlight.com ▪ FirmennNr. CH-440.3.000.176-1 ▪ Mwst. 205362
LWPL9000G532 PL-9000G-532 guar. 8000mW; typ. >9000mW / 532nm 58'600.00
LWCTUpgrade CT Upgrade CT-6210 Upgrade (60K @ 7°) 3'500.00
LWCT6215HP CT-6215HP CT-6215HP >60kpps high performance set 9'700.00
▪ Yellow 577nm
LWPL4000Y577 PL-4000Y-577 guar. 3000mW; typ. >4000mW / 577nm 62'000.00
LWPL6000Y577 PL-6000Y-577 guar. 5000mW; typ. >6000mW / 577nm 79'300.00
LWCTUpgrade CT Upgrade CT-6210 Upgrade (60K @ 7°) 3'500.00
LWCT6215HP CT-6215HP CT-6215HP >60kpps high performance set 9'700.00
▪ Blue 445nm / 460nm / 479nm
LWPL300B445 PL-300B-445 guar. 220mW; typ. 300mW / 445nm 10'400.00
LWPL750B445 PL-750B-445 guar. 650mW; typ. 750mW / 445nm 15'000.00
LWPL1500B445 PL-1500B-445 guar. 1300mW; typ. 1500mW / 445nm 21'400.00
LWPL3000B445 PL-3000B-445 guar. 2500mW; typ. 3000mW / 445nm 41'400.00
LWPL6000B445 PL-6000B-445 guar. 5000mW; typ. 6000mW / 445nm 77'400.00
LWPL1200B460 PL-1200B-460 guar. 1000mW; typ. >1200mW / 460nm 56'000.00
LWPL2500B460 PL-2500B-460 guar. 2000mW; typ. >2500mW / 460nm 68'900.00
LWPL1500B479 PL-1500B-479 guar. 1000mW; typ. >1500mW / 479nm 43'100.00
LWPL2500B479 PL-2500B-479 guar. 2000mW; typ. >2500mW / 479nm 56'000.00
LWCTUpgrade CT Upgrade CT-6210 Upgrade (60K @ 7°) 3'500.00
LWCT6215HP CT-6215HP CT-6215HP >60kpps high performance set 9'700.00
▪ Red 640nm / 639nm
LWPL200R640 PL-200R-640 guar. 150mW; typ. 200mW / 640nm 4'200.00
LWPL400R640 PL-400R-640 guar. 300mW; typ. 400mW / 640nm 5'400.00
LWPL500R640 PL-500R-640 guar. 400mW; typ. 500mW / 640nm 7'700.00
LWPL1200R640 PL-1200R-640 guar. 1000mW; typ. 1200mW / 640nm 14'700.00
LWPL2500R640 PL-2500R-640 guar. 2000mW; typ. 2500mW / 640nm 27'300.00
LWPL6000R640 PL-6000R-640 guar. 5000mW; typ. 6000mW / 640nm 54'800.00
LWPL1500R639 PL-1500R-639 guar. 1000mW; typ. >1500mW / 639nm 49'300.00
LWPL2500R639 PL-2500R-639 guar. 2000mW; typ. >2500mW / 639nm 79'300.00
LWCTUpgrade CT Upgrade CT-6210 Upgrade (60K @ 7°) 3'500.00
LWCT6215HP CT-6215HP CT-6215HP >60kpps high performance set 9'700.00
▪ RGY Multicolor (532 - 640nm)
LWPL800RGY PL-800RGY guar. 550mW; typ. 800mW RGY 6'700.00
LWPL1200RGY PL-1200RGY guar. 850mW; typ. 1200mW RGY 9'000.00
LWPL1500RGY PL-1500RGY guaranteed: 1250mW typical: 1500mW 532-640nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightc. 13'700.00 27
LWPL2500RGY PL-2500RGY guaranteed: 2250mW typical: 2500mW 532-640nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightc. 22'400.00 27
LWPL5000RGY PL-5000RGY guaranteed: 4700mW typical: 5000mW 532-640nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightc. 44'000.00 27
LWPL10.000RGY PL-10.000RGY guaranteed: 9500mW typical: 10000mW 532-640nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightc. 84'400.00 27
LWCTUpgrade CT Upgrade CT-6210 Upgrade (60K @ 7°) 3'500.00
LWCT6215HP CT-6215HP CT-6215HP >60kpps high performance set 9'700.00
▪ RGB Fullcolor (diode module: 445nm / 532nm / 640nm)
LWPL1200RGB PL-1200RGB guaranteed: 1000mW typical: 1200mW 445nm / 532nm / 640nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightcase 18'300.00 28
LWPL1500RGB PL-1500RGB guar. 1150mW; typ. 1500mW RGB 19'700.00
LWPL2100RGB PL-2100RGB guaranteed: 1900mW typical: 2100mW 445nm / 532nm / 640nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightcase 27'600.00 28
LWPL2800RGB PL-2800RGB guar. 2200mW; typ. 2800mW RGB 30'200.00
LWCTUpgrade CT Upgrade CT-6210 Upgrade (60K @ 7°) 3'600.00
▪ RGB Fullcolor (473nm / 532nm / 640nm)
LWPL650RGB PL-650RGB guar. 450mW; typ. 650mW RGB 9'500.00
LWPL850RGB PL-850RGB guar. 580mW; typ. 850mW RGB 10'400.00
LWPL1100RGB PL-1100RGB guar. 800mW; typ. 1100mW RGB 14'900.00
LWPL1600RGB PL-1600RGB guar. 1100mW; typ. 1600mW RGB 16'200.00
LWPL3200RGB PL-3200RGB guaranteed: 2800mW typical: 3200mW 445nm / 532nm / 640nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightcase 29'300.00 28
LWPL4000RGB PL-4000RGB guar. 3500mW; typ. 4000mW RGB 39'700.00
LWPL4500RGB PL-4500RGB guaranteed: 3900mW typical: 4500mW 445nm / 532nm / 640nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightcase 44'800.00 28
LWPL5500RGB PL-5500RGB guar. 4800mW; typ. 5500mW RGB 50'000.00
LWPL6000RGB PL-6000RGB guaranteed: 5300mW typical: 6000mW 445nm / 532nm / 640nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightcase 53'400.00 28
LWPL8500RGB PL-8500RGB guaranteed: 7500mW typical: 8500mW 445nm / 532nm / 640nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightcase 79'300.00 28
LWPL10.000RGB PL-10.000RGB guaranteed: 9200mW typical: 10.0 W 445nm / 532nm / 640nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightcase 87'900.00 28
LWPL15.000RGB PL-15.000RGB guar. 13.0W; typ. 15.0W RGB 115'400.00
LWPL20.000RGB PL-20.000RGB guaranteed: 18.5 W typical: 20.0 W 445nm / 532nm / 640nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightcase 161'900.00 28
LWPL25.000RGB PL-25.000RGB guar. 21.0W; typ. 25.0W RGB 170'500.00
LWPL30.000RGB PL-30.000RGB guaranteed: 28.0 W typical: 30.0 W 445nm / 532nm / 640nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightcase 209'800.00 28
LWPL40.000RGB PL-40.000RGB guaranteed: 37.0 W typical: 40.0 W 445nm / 532nm / 640nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightcase 306'500.00 28
LWPL5900RGB PL-5900RGB guar. 5000mW; typ. >5900mW RGB 171'900.00 NEW
LWPL10.500RGB PL-10.500RGB guar. 9000mW; typ. >10.5W RGB 249'700.00 NEW
LWPL14.000RYGB PL-14.000RYGB guar. 12.0W; typ. >14.0W RYGB 327'200.00 NEW
LWCTUpgrade CT Upgrade CT-6210 Upgrade (60K @ 7°) 3'500.00
Moving Head Series
LWPro200GMH Pro-200G MH guaranteed: 150mW typical: 200mW 532nm green ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightc. 4'200.00 31
LWPRO500GMH PRO-500G MH guar. 250mW; typ. 500mW / 532nm 5'200.00 NEW
LWPro1000GMH Pro-1000G MH guaranteed: 800mW typical: 1000mW 532nm green ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightc. 11'800.00 31
LWPro1500GMH Pro-1500G MH guaranteed: 1300mW typical: 1500mW 532nm green ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightc. 13'600.00 31
LWPro2000GMH Pro-2000G MH guaranteed: 1700mW typical: 2000mW 532nm green ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightc. 15'200.00 31
LWPro500RGYMH Pro-500RGY MH guaranteed: 400mW typical: 500mW 532-655nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightc. 6'400.00 31
LWPRO700RGBMH PRO-700RGB MH guar. 470mW; typ. 700mW RGB 7'800.00 NEW
LWPL1500RGYMH PL-1500RGY MH guaranteed: 1250mW typical: 1500mW 532-640nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps, Flightc. 15'500.00 31
LWPL1200RGBMH PL-1200RGB MH guaranteed: 1000mW typical: 1200mW 445 / 532 / 640nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps… 20'000.00 32
LWPL2100RGBMH PL-2100RGB MH guaranteed: 1900mW typical: 2100mW 445 / 532 / 640nm ILDA, DMX, 50kpps… 31'000.00 32
LWCTUpgrade CT Upgrade CT-6210 Upgrade (60K @ 7°) 3'500.00
LWSDCardUpgrade SD Card Upgrade SD Card Playback Board Upgrade 5'900.00
Laser Accessories
▪ Showeditor 2009
LWShoweditor2009 Showeditor 2009 Professional Laserworld Showeditor laser software incl. USB interface & shows 870.00 35
LWDMXAdapter DMX Adapter ILDA / DMX IN + OUT Adapter 61.00 NEW
LWYAdapterILDA Y-Adapter ILDA splits ILDA-signal for connection of 2 lasers, x-axis mirrored 61.00 NEW
LWSlaveUSB Slave USB USB Interface for multiprojector control for usage with other laser software 483.00 35
LWVIDEOOPTION VIDEO OPTION video cutting upgrade for Phoenix 1'400.00 NEW
LWShoweditorPackage Showeditor Package Showeditor, USB, Shows, ILDA EXT-25 1'200.00 NEW
LWLIVESET LIVE SET Phoenix Live Laser Software incl. USB 900.00 NEW
LWPROSET PRO SET Phoenix Pro Laser Software incl. USB 2'100.00 NEW
LWPro+SET Pro+ SET Phoenix Pro+ Laser Software incl. USB 2'800.00 NEW
LWDMXAdapter DMX Adapter ILDA / DMX IN + OUT Adapter 61.00 NEW
LWYAdapterILDA Y-Adapter ILDA splits ILDA-signal for connection of 2 lasers, x-axis mirrored 61.00 NEW
LWFLASHOPTION FLASH OPTION Flash Upgrade function for Phoenix 970.00 NEW
LWMOBILEOPTION MOBILE OPTION upgrade for use with mobile phone 186.00 NEW
▪ Phoenix 3.0
LWUpgradeUSB Upgrade USB Upgrade to High End USB Interface 610.00 36
Showlight AG ▪ Langfeldstrasse 103 ▪ CH-8500 Frauenfeld ▪ Tel. +41 52 720 32 11 ▪ Fax +41 52 720 41 01
Email info@showlight.com ▪ www.showlight.com ▪ FirmennNr. CH-440.3.000.176-1 ▪ Mwst. 205362
LWLIVESOFT LIVE SOFT Phoenix Live Software (w/o hardware) 610.00 NEW
LWPROSoftware PRO Software Phoenix Pro Laser Software (ohne USB) 1'600.00 36
LWPRO+Software PRO+ Software Phoenix Pro+ Laser Software (ohne USB) 2'400.00 36
LWLIVELIVE+PRO LIVE >> LIVE + PRO Pro Upgrade for Phoenix Live 1'600.00 NEW
LWLIVELIVE+PRO+ LIVE >> LIVE + PRO+ Pro+ Upgrade for Phoenix Live 2'400.00 NEW
LWADDLIVE ADD LIVE Live Upgrade for Phoenix Pro (+) user 479.00 NEW
LWLIVEUSB LIVE USB Standard USB Interface 780.00 36
LWPROUSB PRO USB Phoenix High End USB Interface 1'300.00 NEW
LWNETOEM NET-OEM OEM Net Interface (w/o housing) 1'900.00 NEW
LWNET19 NET-19 High End Net Interface, 19" / 200kpps 3'400.00 NEW
▪ Other Soft- & Hardware
LWSMSSET SMS SET SMS to Laser Set for Showeditor 2009 950.00 35
LWILDAKeyboard ILDA Keyboard ILDA Live Player Keyboard 860.00 35
LWLaserplayer Laserplayer 19" ILDA Controller incl. SD Card & DMX 2'500.00 35
LWOPENUSB OPEN USB USB Interface with open firmware 560.00 NEW
▪ Laserscreens
LWREARPRO250 REAR-PRO 250 Rear projection screen, 250cm incl. hand & wireless controller 2'400.00 37
LWREARPRO300 REAR-PRO 300 Rear projection screen, 300cm incl. hand & wireless controller 2'900.00 37
LWREARPRO350 REAR-PRO 350 Rear projection screen, 350cm incl. hand & wireless controller 3'500.00 37
LWDMXCONT DMX CONT DMX control unit for REAR-PRO 328.00 NEW
LWHIGHPRO600 HIGH-PRO 600 Rear / Gaze projection screen, 600cm, 30'200.00 NEW
▪ Waterscreens
LWWS101 WS-101 waterscreen, element of 1m single-row with >100 nozzles 1'200.00 37
LWWS102 WS-102 waterscreen, element of 1m two rows with > 200 nozzles 2'000.00 37
LWWS103 WS-103 waterscreen, element of 1m three rows with >300 nozzles 2'900.00 37
LWINJEXT INJ-EXT accessories: injector up to the border for continous connection 169.00 37
LWPUMP1500 PUMP-1500 water pump system PUMP-1500 1500W pump incl. accessories 1'800.00 37
LWVENTINJ VENT-INJ accessories: ventilation injector 338.00 37
LWCONSET CON SET accessories: connection set 131.00 37
LWHALFC HALFC accessories: half coupler set 145.00 37
LWHOSE HOSE water hose 3/4 inch, per metre 34.50 37
LWHYDROST HYDRO-ST standard hydroshield; up to 30 x 70m 2'000.00 NEW
LWHYDROPRO HYDRO-PRO pro version with optimized jet properties 5'600.00 NEW
LWHYDROCOUPLER HYDRO-COUPLER truss coupler system for truss mounting 620.00 NEW
LWHYDROPUMP820 HYDRO-PUMP 820 standard pump system; 8 x 20m 41'400.00 NEW
▪ Peripherals
LWILDAEXT3 ILDA EXT-3 ILDA extension, 3m 17.30 38
LWILDAEXT5 ILDA EXT-5 ILDA extension, 5m 29.30 38
LWILDAEXT10 ILDA EXT-10 ILDA extension, 10m 48.30 38
LWILDAEXT25 ILDA EXT-25 ILDA extension, 25m 100.00 38
LWPLUGUSA PLUG-USA power cable, suitable for USA 17.30 38
LWPLUGDK PLUG-DK power cable, suitable for Denmark 17.30 38
LWPLUGUK PLUG-UK power cable, suitable for UK 17.30 38
LWPLUGAU PLUG-AU power cable, suitable for Australia 17.30 38
LWPLUGAR PLUG-AR power cable, suitable for Argentina 17.30 38
LWPLUGIT PLUG-IT power cable, suitable for Italy 17.30 38
LWPLUGCH PLUG-CH power cable, suitable for Switzerland 17.30 38
LWSAFETY SAFETY Safety button (without extension cable) 43.10 38
LWSAFETYUNIT SAFETY UNIT Safety + key switch incl. 5m remote cable 135.00 38
LWSAFETYUSA SAFETY USA safety system for FDA variance needed! 860.00 NEW
LWSAFETYEXT25 SAFETY EXT-25 Safety Unit extension cable, 25m 100.00 38
▪ Continuation peripherals
LWILDAT6 ILDA T6 ILDA Terminal 1 Input >> 6 Outputs 620.00 38
LWILDAMATRIX ILDA MATRIX ILDA Matrix system with DMX control 6'900.00 NEW
LWBEAM10 BEAM-10 beam mirror (fine adjustable) 121.00 38
LWBURST10 BURST-10 rotatable burst effect incl. mount 266.00 38
LWLIN10 LIN-10 rotatable lin effect incl. mount 266.00 38
LWMIRRORSET1 MIRROR SET 1 4x BEAM-10 4x BURST-10 1'500.00 38
LWMIRRORSET2 MIRROR SET 2 8x BEAM-10 8x BURST-10 2'900.00 38
LWMIRRORSET3 MIRROR SET 3 16x BEAM-10 8x BURST-10 3'600.00 38
LWFAZER1000 FAZER-1000 1000W Fazer smoke machine incl. remote 1'500.00 38
LWFLUID5P FLUID-5P high density smoke fluid, 5L 41.40 38
LWUNIQUE2.1 UNIQUE 2.1 Look Unique professional hazer 2'300.00 NEW
LWDMX192P DMX-192P 192 channel DMX controller 310.00 38
LWUNIQUEFLUID UNIQUE FLUID suitable fluid for Unique 2, 2L 87.00 38
LWVIPERNT VIPER NT Look Viper NT - 1.3KW smoke machine 1'500.00 38
LWVIPER2.6 VIPER 2.6 Look Viper 2.6 - 2.6KW smoke machine 2'500.00 38
LWVIPERdeLuxe VIPER deLuxe Tour version incl. fan & flightcase 6'600.00 38
LWORKA ORKA Look Orka 9KW smoke machine 7'800.00 38
LWORKA/Case ORKA/Case Orka Tour version incl. fan & flightcase 12'100.00 38
LWLOOKFLUID LOOK FLUID professional fluid for Look, 5L 56.00 38
Laser Components
▪ Scanner & Accessories
LWLW20K LW-20K Laserworld 20kpps scanner set: low cost beginner set 2 galvos, driver, PSU, cables 407.00 39
LWLW50K LW-50K Laserworld 50kpps scanner set: unbeliev- able fast scanner system with 2 galvos, 2 830.00 39
Continuation Scanner Sets
LWCT6210Set CT 6210 Set CT-6210 Scanner Set: 2 CTi galvos, 2 drivers, mirrors, cables & PSU 60K @ 7° 4'000.00 39
LWSafetyCard Safety Card Safety Card incl. ILDA connection panel 660.00 39
▪ High End RGB diode modules
LWRGB1.2 RGB-1.2 RGB diode module, guar.: 1.0W typ.: 1.2W 13'800.00 40
LWRGB2.1 RGB-2.1 RGB diode module, guar.: 1.9W typ.: 2.1W 23'500.00 40
▪ Red Lasers: 640nm / 655nm / 658nm
LWRED150 RED-150 low cost diode, 120-150mW / 650nm TTL 135.00 40
LWRED500/655 RED-500 / 655 guar.: 400mW typ.: 500mW / 655nm 1'200.00 40
LWRED500/655 RED-500 / 655 guar.: 400mW typ.: 500mW / 655nm 1'200.00 40
LWRED750/655 RED-750 / 655 guar.: 650mW typ.: 750mW / 655nm 2'000.00 40
LWRED1300/650 RED-1300 / 650 guaranteed: 1.1 W typ.: 1.3 W / 650nm 2'500.00 40
LWRED2000/655 RED-2000 / 655 guar.: 1700mW typ.: 2000mW / 655nm 3'900.00 40
LWRED300/635 RED-300 / 635 guaranteed: 250mW typ.: 300mW / 635nm 1'800.00 40
LWRED700/635 RED-700 / 635 guaranteed: 600mW typ.: 700mW / 635nm 2'600.00 40
LWRED1300/635 RED-1300 / 635 guaranteed: 1.1 W typ.: 1.3 W / 635nm 5'700.00 40
LWRED6000/635 RED-6000 / 635 guaranteed: 5.5 W typ.: 6.0 W / 635nm 36'900.00 40
LWRED500/658 RED-500 / 658 High End diode module guar.: 450mW  typ.: 500mW / 658nm (analogue) 2'600.00 40
LWRED1200/658 RED-1200 / 658 High End diode module guar.: 1000mW  typ.: 1200mW / 658nm (analogue) 6'400.00 40
LWRED2400/658 RED-2400 / 658 High End diode module guar.: 2200mW  typ.: 2400mW / 658nm (analogue) 12'800.00 40
Continuation Red Laser Modules
LWRED6000/658 RED-6000 / 658 High End diode module guar.: 5500mW  typ.: 6000mW / 658nm (analogue) 27'600.00 40
LWRED500/640 RED-500 / 640 High End diode module guar.: 450mW  typ.: 500mW / 640nm (analogue) 3'100.00 40
LWRED1200/640 RED-1200 / 640 High End diode module guar.: 1000mW  typ.: 1200mW / 640nm (analogue) 7'600.00 40
Showlight AG ▪ Langfeldstrasse 103 ▪ CH-8500 Frauenfeld ▪ Tel. +41 52 720 32 11 ▪ Fax +41 52 720 41 01
Email info@showlight.com ▪ www.showlight.com ▪ FirmennNr. CH-440.3.000.176-1 ▪ Mwst. 205362
LWRED2400/640 RED-2400 / 640 High End diode module guar.: 2200mW  typ.: 2400mW / 640nm (analogue) 15'300.00 40
LWRED6000/640 RED-6000 / 640 guar.: 5.5 W typ.: 6.0 W / 640nm 34'500.00 40
LWRED12.000 RED-12.000 guar.: 11.0 W typ.: 12.0 W / 640-658nm 62'000.00 40
▪ Green Lasers: 532nm
LWGREEN50E GREEN-50E low cost laser max. 50mW / 532nm (TTL) 190.00 41
LWGREEN75E GREEN-75E low cost laser diode & TTL PSU (80-230V AC) ca. 75mW / 532nm 178.00 41
LWGREEN100E GREEN-100E low cost laser max. 100mW / 532nm (TTL) 228.00 41
LWGREEN150E GREEN-150E low cost laser max. 150mW / 532nm (TTL) 479.00 41
LWGREEN200E GREEN-200E low cost laser max. 200mW / 532nm (TTL) 540.00 41
LWGREEN250E GREEN-250E low cost laser max. 250mW / 532nm (TTL) 590.00 41
LWGREEN50 GREEN-50 professional OEM laser module ~50mW / 532nm (analogue, 30KHz) 288.00 41
LWGREEN75 GREEN-75 professional OEM laser module ~75mW / 532nm (analogue, 30KHz) 317.00 41
LWGREEN100 GREEN-100 professional OEM laser module ~100mW / 532nm (analogue, 30KHz) 357.00 41
Continuation Green Laser Modules:  532nm
▪ Continuation green lasers: 532nm
LWGREEN150 GREEN-150 guaranteed: 125mW typical: 150mW 532nm green (analogue, 30KHz) 520.00 41
LWGREEN300 GREEN-300 guaranteed: 250mW typical: 300mW 532nm (analogue, 30KHz) 1'400.00 41
LWGREEN400 GREEN-400 guaranteed: 350mW typ.: 400mW 532nm (analogue, 30KHz) 1'300.00 41
LWGREEN600 GREEN-600 guaranteed: 500mW typical: 600mW 532nm (analogue, 30KHz) 2'300.00 41
LWGREEN1000 GREEN-1000 guaranteed: 800mW typical: 1000mW 532nm (analogue, 30KHz) 4'400.00 41
LWGREEN1500 GREEN-1500 guaranteed: 1250mW typical: 1500mW 532nm (analogue, 30KHz) 5'700.00 41
LWGREEN2000 GREEN-2000 guaranteed: 1700mW typical: 2000mW 532nm (analogue, 30KHz) 6'900.00 41
LWGREEN3000 GREEN-3000 guaranteed: 2600mW typical: 3000mW 532nm (analogue, 30KHz) 13'800.00 41
LWGREEN4000 GREEN-4000 guaranteed: 3500mW typical: 4000mW 532nm (analogue, 30KHz) 19'000.00 41
LWGREEN5000 GREEN-5000 guaranteed: 4500mW typical: 5000mW 532nm (analogue, 30KHz) 20'700.00 41
LWGREEN6000 GREEN-6000 guaranteed: 5500mW typical: 6000mW 532nm (analogue, 30KHz) 28'600.00 41
LWGREEN7000 GREEN-7000 guaranteed: 6500mW typical: 7000mW 532nm (analogue, 30KHz) 30'700.00 41
LWGREEN8000 GREEN-8000 guaranteed: 7500mW typical: 8000mW 532nm (analogue, 30KHz) 32'800.00 41
LWGREEN10.000 GREEN-10.000 guaranteed: 9500mW typical: 10.0 W 532nm (analogue, 30KHz) 36'200.00 41
LWGREEN12.000 GREEN-12.000 guaranteed: 11.0 W typical: 12.0 W 532nm (analogue, 30KHz) 43'100.00 41
LWGREEN15.000 GREEN-15.000 guaranteed: 13.0 W typical: 15.0 W 532nm (analogue, 30KHz) 54'100.00 41
LWGREEN20.000 GREEN-20.000 guaranteed: 17.0 W typical: 20.0 W 532nm (analogue, 30KHz) 77'500.00 41
LWGREEN3.000C GREEN-3.000C Coherent Taipan Venom (OPSL) min: 3.0 W / 532nmn green 34'100.00 41
LWGREEN5.000C GREEN-5.000C Coherent Taipan Venom (OPSL) min: 5.0 W / 532nmn green 43'100.00 41
LWGREEN8.000C GREEN-8.000C Coherent T. V. min. 8.0 W / 532nm green 55'100.00 41
▪ Blue Lasers: 445nm / 473nm
LWBLUE75/473 BLUE-75 / 473 guaranteed: 50mW typical: 75mW 473nm blue (analogue, 30KHz) 1'700.00 42
LWBLUE150/473 BLUE-150 / 473 guaranteed: 125mW typical: 150mW 473nm blue (analogue, 30KHz) 2'900.00 42
LWBLUE200/473 BLUE-200 / 473 guaranteed: 175mW typical: 200mW 473nm blue (analogue, 30KHz) 3'800.00 42
LWBLUE300/473 BLUE-300 / 473 guaranteed: 250mW typical: 300mW 473nm blue (analogue, 30KHz) 6'100.00 42
LWBLUE600/473 BLUE-600 / 473 guaranteed: 500mW typical: 600mW 473nm blue (analogue, 30KHz) 10'700.00 42
LWBLUE300/445 BLUE-300 / 445 High End diode module guaranteed: 250mW typical: 300mW / 445nm blue 5'200.00 42
LWBLUE750/445 BLUE-750 / 445 High End diode module guaranteed: 700mW typical: 750mW / 445nm blue 9'300.00 42
LWBLUE1500/445 BLUE-1500 / 445 High End diode module guaranteed: 1400mW typical: 1500mW / 445nm blue 13'800.00 42
LWBLUE3000/445 BLUE-3000 / 445 High End diode module guaranteed: 2800mW typical: 3000mW / 445nm blue 21'400.00 42
LWBLUE6000/445 BLUE-6000 / 445 High End diode module guaranteed: 5500mW typical: 6000mW / 445nm blue 42'800.00 42
▪ OEM Projectors (withour laser module)
LWRSOEM RS-OEM Revolution laser projector housing 2'300.00 43
LWPROOEM PRO-OEM Proline laser projector housing (small) 3'100.00 43
LWVPROOEM V PRO-OEM Proline laser projector housing (medium) 4'400.00 43
LWX2PROOEM X² PRO-OEM Proline laser projector housing (large) 6'600.00 43
LWPROMH PRO-MH Moving Head projector housing (medium) 3'500.00 43
LWHIGHPROMH HIGH PRO-MH Moving Head projector housing (large) 8'200.00 43
Laser Shows
LWDieAnotherDay Die Another Day Madonna - Die another day 87.00
LWGirls Girls The Prodigy - Girls 87.00
LWBackpipes Backpipes Krid P. - Backpipes 87.00
LWNarcotic Narcotic Liquido - Narcotic 87.00
LWKlar Klar Jan Delay - Klar 104.00
LWSomething Something Lasgo - Something 104.00
LWTerminator Terminator Terminator 2 Soundtrack 104.00
LWExplode Explode Shaun Baker - Explode 2 104.00
LWEyeofthetiger Eye of the tiger Amel Bent - Eye of the tiger 104.00
LWToughEnough Tough Enough Ninja - Tough enough 104.00
LWAmorepersempre Amore per sempre Nevio - Amore per sempre 121.00
LWPolka Polka Loituma / Ievas - Polka 121.00
LWSummerof69 Summer of 69 Topmodelz - Summer of 69 138.00
LWRegensburg Regensburg Regensburg Freakshow 2006 138.00
LWMotherEarth Mother Earth Within Temptation - Mother Earth 138.00
LWManeater Maneater Maneater Mix 2008 121.00
LWTurnthetide Turn the tide Sylver - Turn the tide 121.00
LWPulverturm Pulverturm Niels van Gogh - Pulverturm 121.00
LWFlyaway Fly away Fly away Mix 2008 121.00
LWPLS2008 PLS 2008 Prolight & Sound 2008 Show 138.00
LWShowPackage Show Package Show Package: all 20 Shows listed above in one package! 690.00
Showlight AG ▪ Langfeldstrasse 103 ▪ CH-8500 Frauenfeld ▪ Tel. +41 52 720 32 11 ▪ Fax +41 52 720 41 01
Email info@showlight.com ▪ www.showlight.com ▪ FirmennNr. CH-440.3.000.176-1 ▪ Mwst. 205362